4( 6/3/2022 9:33 AM

Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 001 Contract ID: 81075-215585

Description: Superstructure replacement on Warren Road over US-23, Washtenaw County. This is an ATC
project, see the Special Provision for Alternative Technical Concepts for Superstructure
Replacement for Contract Identification.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Fax: (248)363-2399
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, M Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
07943 The Beaver Excavating Co. - Canton, OH Ph: (330)478-2151

Fax: (330)478-2122
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 002 Contract ID: 81076-210422

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including culvert lining and concrete curb and gutter on US-23 over Federal
Avenue in the city of Milan, Washtenaw County.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, Ml Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
02430 Temple & Temple Excavating & Paving Inc - Salem, IN Ph: (812)883-6644
Fax:
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Fax: (810)231-5404
08244 Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (678)221-7837
Fax:
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

003 Contract ID: 82191-209464

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including installing a culvert liner, partial slab and railing replacement, railing
repairs, brush block patching and expansion joint replacement and approach work on East Beech
Daily over I-96 and I-75 Northbound over Sutcliff-Kenope Drain and Toledo-Dix Highway and Ramp

C in the cities of Taylor and Lincoln Park, Wayne County.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00139

02946
03134

07130

une 03, 2022

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
(586)625-8899
(586)726-8481
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EM OT 6/3/2022 9:33 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 004 Contract ID: 21000-215113

Description: 3.06 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, gravel shoulders and pavement markings on J Road from 18th
Road to 21st Road, Delta County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 29000-206069

Description: 2.02 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Wisner Road
from Lincoln Road north to M-46, Gratiot County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01127 Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-0720

Fax: (989)773-7640
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 72000-206576

Description: 2.86 mi of hot mix asphalt ultra-thin overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on
Hillcrest Road from Pine Drive (County Road 104) north to Higgins Lake Drive (County Road 200)
and Snowbowl Road (County Road 400) from Old US 27 to Sparrow Road, Roscommon County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 38000-213736

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings on various routes, Jackson County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
04949 Michigan Pavement Markings, LLC - Byron Center, Ml Ph: (616)260-3111
Fax: (616)261-3150
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Preliminary Bid List
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Call Number:

008 Contract ID: 59000-211826

Description: 1.59 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, signing,
sinusoidal corrugation and pavement markings on Federal Road from Yankee Road to the north

Montcalm County line, Montcalm County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00253

00529
01127

08551

une 03, 2022

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Superior Asphalt, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(616)451-3200
(616)454-0435
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 77000-205143

Description: 1.27 mi of concrete pavement rubblizing, hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter,
storm sewer and pavement markings on Lapeer Road from Abbotsford Road to Wadhams Road,
St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
00610 Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Ml Ph: (810)364-6881
Fax: (810)364-6450
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
02920 Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml Ph: (586)749-8593
Fax: (586)749-8839
03089 Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Ml Ph: (810)364-9560
Fax: (810)364-3970
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Aimont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192
Fax: (810)229-7791
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)349-7500
Fax: (248)349-4870
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730
Fax: (586)752-9745
08915 M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml Ph: (586)725-8373

Fax: (586)725-1450

Page: 9 of 63



EM OT 6/3/2022 9:33 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 16555-130333

Description: 3.66 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate base, aggregate
shoulders, culverts and pavement markings on Levering Road from west of Hill Road east to
Inverness Trail Road, Cheboygan County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Preliminary Bid List

6/3/2022 9:33 AM
AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report v1

Call Number: 011

Contract ID: 61000-205376

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt pavement reconstruction, storm sewer, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk
and ramps, signals and pavement markings on Terrace Street from Apple Avenue (M-46)
northwesterly to Shoreline Drive (US-31BR) in the city Muskegon, Muskegon County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00529

02499

05076

06627

07852

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, MI

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Ml

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml

Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(231)766-0466
(231)766-5162
(231)728-9344
(231)726-2060
(616)669-6000
(616)669-6391
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

012 Contract ID: 63000-213212

Description: 2.95 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, guardrail, signing and
pavement markings on Groveland Road from west of Barron Road east to M-15, Oakland County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00588

00656
05184

08208

une 03, 2022

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 13000-207465

Description: 0.10 mi of traffic signal modernization including signal replacement and pavement markings on 6
1/2 Mile Road at Harper Village Drive, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-0134
Fax: (269)342-2929
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
07654 Wright Electric Company, Inc. - Marquette, Ml Ph: (906)226-2091

Fax: (906)226-3177
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EM OT 6/3/2022 9:33 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 02000-212502

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, culverts and pavement markings on
Munising Avenue (H-58) from Connors Road to East City Limits Road in the city of Munising, Alger
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 015 Contract ID: 07000-211837

Description: 0.81 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, drainage, signing and pavement
markings on Dynamite Hill Road from west of Pinery Road easterly to Pinery Road, Baraga
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 016 Contract ID: 41000-212746

Description: 0.27 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, storm sewer, signing
and pavement markings on Grandville Avenue from south of Beacon Street northerly to Franklin
Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
00373 Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, Ml Ph: (616)877-4000
Fax: (616)877-4096
01393 Wyoming Excavators, Inc. - Ada, Ml Ph: (616)691-7368
Fax: (616)691-7390
02436 Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)458-6379
Fax: (616)458-6467
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Fax: (616)895-9356
07852 Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml Ph: (616)669-6000

Fax: (616)669-6391
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report v1

Call Number: 017

Contract ID: 77000-205139

Description: 0.23 mi of concrete pavement reconstruction with integral curb, drainage work, guardrail and
pavement markings on Fred Moore Highway from Carney Drive to 15th Street in the city of St.
Clair, St. Clair County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00610

00891

02920

03089

04719

05231

05336

07526

08915

Vendor

Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Pamar Enterprises, Inc. - New Haven, Ml

Boddy Construction Company, Inc. - Port Huron, Ml

Teltow Contracting, Inc. - Casco, Ml

Di Lisio Contracting, Inc. - Clinton Township, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Aimont, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)364-6881
(810)364-6450
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(586)749-8593
(586)749-8839
(810)364-9560
(810)364-3970
(586)727-1585
(586)727-5270
(586)783-4044
(586)783-4058
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(810)673-3192
(810)229-7791
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

018 Contract ID: 63051-210934

Description: 0.53 mi of concrete shared-use path, curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, storm drain and pavement
markings on Woodward Avenue from Sylvan Avenue to Main Street and Main Street from
Woodward Avenue to I-696 Service Drive in the city of Pleasant Ridge, Oakland County. This is a

Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
02239

05336
06366
07526

08915

une 03, 2022

Vendor

F.H. Paschen, S.N. Nielsen & Associates - Chicago, IL

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(773)444-3474
(777)693-0064
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(810)673-3192
(810)229-7791
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 64000-206376

Description: 2.55 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping, and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and
pavement markings on 192nd Avenue from McKinley Road north to Cleveland Road, Oceana
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 33000-205865-2

Description: 0.62 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete sidewalk and ramps, storm sewer and
pavement markings on Waverly Road from Holmes Road to Jolly Road in the city of Lansing,
Ingham County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00074 Dunigan Bros. Inc. - Jackson, M Ph: (517)787-4720
Fax: (517)787-3023
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Fax: (269)925-4920
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800

Fax: (517)322-0305
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 021 Contract ID: 73000-206107

Description: 1.73 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on Freeland Road from Orr Road east to Gleaner Road and from Gleaner Road to River
Road, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Report vl

Call Number: 022 Contract ID: 29000-206068

Description: 1.01 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and
pavement markings on Barry Road from Madison Road north to Jefferson Road, Gratiot County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00253

00441

00529

01127

08329

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

C L Trucking & Excavating, LLC - lonia, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(616)527-9352
(616)527-8424
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 023 Contract ID: 63000-209475

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete paving, curb, gutter and sidewalk,
guardrail and pavement markings on Northwestern Service Drive from Telegraph Road (M-24) to
Bell Road, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

024 Contract ID: 63000-211912

Description: 0.89 mi of high friction surface treatment and pavement markings on Cooley Lake Road from Fleet
Avenue to Lake Vista Drive and from Pinegrove Avenue to Lamothe Drive and Elizabeth Lake
Road from Pinegrove Avenue to Hickory Lane and Grange Hall Road east of Joann Street,

Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00252

02551
05827

06764

une 03, 2022

Vendor

Progress Company, Inc. - Romulus, Ml

Ram Construction Services of Michigan, | - Livonia, Ml

Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI

Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(734)946-2077
(734)946-7203
(734)464-3800
(734)420-1781
(715)341-2868
(715)341-1054
(810)798-2371
(810)798-2544
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AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Report vl

Call Number: 025

Contract ID: 63000-210738

Description: 1.24 mi of road and bridge rehabilitation including concrete pavement removal, hot mix asphalt
resurfacing and bridge deck epoxy overlay on Walton Boulevard from Sashabaw Road to
Clintonville Road, Oakland County. This Project includes a 3 year HMA Local Agency Warranty.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00588

05184

07550

08208

08915

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, MI

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Report vl

Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 82024-122367B1

Description: Demolition and removal of commercial buildings, outbuildings, fencing, parking lots, backfilling and
site restoration at 4 parcels within the limits of the proposed 1-94 Modernization Project in the city
of Detroit, Wayne County.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
01169

02198

08902

08915

Vendor

Pitsch Wrecking Company - Grand Rapids, Ml

Smalley Construction, Inc. - Jackson, MI

Farrow Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)363-4895
(616)363-5585
(844)757-3366
(231)690-1607
(313)259-7910
(313)259-7920
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027

Preliminary Bid List

Report vl

Call Number:

027 Contract ID: 58151-215794

Description: 12.18 mi of concrete pavement repair on I-75 from South Otter Creek northerly to the

Monroe/Wayne County line in the city of Monroe, Monroe County.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
00891

01682

05336

07714

08962

une 03, 2022

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Rigid Pavement Construction LLC - Brooklyn, Ml

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(517)938-5156
(517)938-8219
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 79000-208213

Description: 0.85 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, trenching, aggregate shoulders, signing
and pavement markings on Gilford Road from west city limits of Caro to Fremont Street in the city
of Caro, Tuscola County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 63000-211914

Description: 0.79 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulders, trenching, high friction surface
treatment and pavement markings on Hickory Ridge Road from Clyde Road to Catherine Anne
Road and on Frembes Road from Hatchery Road to US-24, Oakland County. This is a Local
Agency Project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 030

Contract ID: 25000-207629

Description: 0.92 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint and crack repair, concrete curb, gutter,
sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on Main Street from Leroy Street easterly to the east

city limits of Fenton, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00656

00745

01682

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)753-3618
(989)753-4711
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
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Call Number: 031

Contract ID: 25000-207634

Description: 0.41 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and ramps, guardrail,
signing and pavement markings on Center Road from Saginaw Street to Brainard Street in the city

of Grand Blanc, Genesee County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00441

00656

01415

02985

06366

07526

07550

08046

Vendor

Fessler & Bowman, Inc. - Flushing, MI

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Aimont, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

L. A. Construction, Corp. - Flint, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(810)733-1313
(810)733-7883
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(810)695-9025
(810)695-4996
(586)997-4150
(586)997-4192
(810)673-3192
(810)229-7791
(248)349-7500
(248)349-4870
(810)659-7565
(810)659-7150
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Call Number: 032

Contract ID: 50000-206643

Description: 0.59 mi of hot mix asphalt wedging and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders, milled sinusoidal
corrugations and pavement markings on Capac Road from Pratt Road north to the Macomb

County line, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00656

00891

04603

05184

08208

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

James P Contracting, Inc. - Washington Twp, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(810)238-1737
(810)238-4326
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(586)752-5605
(586)752-5606
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745

Page: 32 of 63



EM OT 6/3/2022 9:33 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 22000-215403

Description: 2.01 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay and pavement markings on Upper Pine Creek Road from west
of Mott's Landing Road to south of Timber Ridge Road, Dickinson County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 06000-209597

Description: 4.22 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Maple Ridge
Road from North Forest Lake Drive to Old M 76, Arenac County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00172 Bolen Asphalt Paving, Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-5011
Fax: (989)362-4682
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 035 Contract ID: 44000-207641

Description: 0.17 mi of hot mix asphalt shared-use path, timber boardwalk, sidewalk ramps and signing along
Genesee Street east of Lake Drive, Lapeer County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, MI Ph: (586)625-8899
Fax: (586)726-8481
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131

Fax: (989)761-0132
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 32000-215617

Description: 2.97 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Verona
Road from Stoddard Road north to M-25, Huron County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, MI Ph: (989)895-5861

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 81000-205612

Description: 0.18 mi of concrete curb, gutter, sidewalk and pedestrian crosswalks on Newport Road, from
Sunset Road to Downup Circle in the city of Ann Arbor, Washtenaw County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01342 Doan Construction Co. - Ypsilanti, Ml Ph: (734)971-4678
Fax: (734)971-4415
01846 Century Cement Company, Inc. - Riverview, Ml Ph: (734)284-8770
Fax: (734)284-9790
05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212

Fax: (313)532-0216
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 038 Contract ID: 25000-207636

Description: 0.28 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint and crack repairs, sidewalk ramps and
pavement markings on Main Street from the Flint River to Mckinley Road and on Cherry Street
from Main Street to EIm Road in the city of Flushing, Genesee County. This is a Small Business
Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a Small Business may be eligible to bid as a
prime contractor. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00745 Lois Kay Contracting Co. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-3618
Fax: (989)753-4711
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 23000-212642

Description: 4.40 mi of Safe Routes to School including concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps, drainage,
signing and pavement markings on various routes in the city of Charlotte, Eaton County. This is a
Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Fax: (517)645-0090
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Fax: (616)846-6761
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 040 Contract ID: 24000-212804

Description: 3.47 mi of chip and fog seal and pavement markings on Pleasantview Road from Stutsmanville
Road north to Robinson Road, Emmet County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, M Ph: (810)724-4767

Fax: (810)724-4524
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Report vl

Call Number:

041 Contract ID: 81000-211639

Description: Traffic signal interconnection at 6 intersections on various routes, Washtenaw County. This is a

Local Agency project.

Letting Of J

Vendor ID
01177

01403

03303

03515

une 03, 2022

Vendor

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Ml

J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(586)254-2040
(586)254-1631
(269)345-0134
(269)342-2929
(989)775-7393
(989)775-8830
(586)992-0400
(586)232-2457
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 042 Contract ID: 81000-205668

Description: 2.25 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurface, aggregate shoulders, concrete ramps, traffic
signal upgrades, and pavement markings on Tuttle Hill Road from Martz Road north to Huron River
Drive, Washtenaw county. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Report vl

Call Number: 043

Contract ID: 18000-214115

Description: 3.14 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, aggregate base conditioning, ditching, replacing culverts
and pavement markings on Stockwell Road from Old State Avenue to US-127BR, Clare County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00253

00492

00515

01127

01130

01282

05162

06713

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Katterman Trucking, Inc. - Hale, Ml

Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, MI

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, MI

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(989)728-9411

(989)835-7771
(989)835-8461
(989)772-0720
(989)773-7640
(989)732-6277
(989)732-9650
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(989)775-6622
(989)775-6144
(989)772-2765
(989)546-4488
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 044 Contract ID: 19000-207013

Description: 3.34 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulders and pavement
markings on West Grand River Avenue from Wright Road (M-100) east to 1-96, Clinton County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 63000-213213

Description: 9.40 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, aggregate shoulder and pavement
markings on Rochester Road from Tienken Road north to Lakeville Road, Oakland County. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Fax: (248)244-0800
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, MI Ph: (734)397-2050
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Report vl

Call Number: 046

Contract ID: 41131-214294

Description: Mechanically stabilized earth wall repair and concrete beam repair from high load hit including
crack injection and carbon fiber wrap on 1-196 over 36th Street and 36th Street over US-131, Kent
County.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00139

00356

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, MI

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Mi

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)694-8035
(248)363-2399
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(517)322-3800
(517)322-0305
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(616)669-5611
(616)669-3466
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 047 Contract ID: 47000-204192

Description: Carpool lot preservation including hot mix asphalt single course cold milling and resurfacing and
pavement markings on Spencer Road at 1-96 Exit 147, Livingston County.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
01276 T & M Asphalt Paving Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)684-2300
Fax: (248)685-0580
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 14011-215214

Description: 21.42 mi of single chip seal, fog seal, overband crack seal and pavement markings on M-51 from
the north city limits of Niles northerly to Front Street and on M-89 from M-43 easterly to West
Michigan Avenue in the city of Dowagiac and village of Richland, Berrien, Cass, Kalamazoo and
Calhoun County.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868
Fax: (715)341-1054
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, MI Ph: (810)724-4767
Fax: (810)724-4524
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Ml Ph: (586)752-7730

Fax: (586)752-9745
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 23042-215765

Description: 2.58 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on M-43 from
Market Place Boulevard to Broadbent Road and skip patching to Jenne Street the city of Grand
Ledge, Eaton County.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 050 Contract ID: 72013-202035

Description: 30.81 mi of freeway signing upgrades, install delineators and pavement markings on US-127 from
the south Roscommon County line northerly to I-75, Roscommon and Crawford Counties.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)695-7516
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Fax: (989)775-8830
05099 Give 'em A Brake Safety, LLC - Grandville, MI Ph: (616)531-8705

Fax: (616)531-8703
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Wichigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 051 Contract ID: 39022-216185

Description: 7.74 mi of median concrete barrier wall repairs on 1-94 from east of Sprinkle road easterly to 40th
street, Kalamazoo County.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Fax: (269)673-3144
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml Ph: (616)669-5611

Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 052

Contract ID: 33051-211942

Description: 0.32 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling, widening, resurfacing, traffic signal installation and

pavement markings on M-43 at M-52 in the village of Webberville, Ingham County.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00134

00253

00529

01282

01415

01501

01682

02946

08915

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, MI

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, MI

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(269)965-1207
(269)965-6701
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(269)925-2746
(269)925-4920
(989)753-0294
(989)753-2028
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(616)846-8442
(616)846-6761
(586)725-8373
(586)725-1450
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Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 48000-206153

Description: 2.80 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on County Road
407 north of Rabbit Patch Road to north of County Road 410, Luce County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 054

Contract ID: 82000-209906

Description: 1.15 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete pavement repairs, curb ramps,
guardrail and pavement markings on Beech Daly Road from Warren Street northerly to north of
Jennifer Street in the city of Dearborn Heights, Wayne County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00588

00891

01682

05184

05336

06903

08208

08962

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Mi

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml

Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Great Lakes Contracting Solutions, LLC - Waterford, MI

Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, MI

Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(248)244-3300
(248)244-0800
(586)997-2666
(586)997-3966
(517)645-0111
(517)645-0090
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(313)532-3212
(313)532-0216
(313)962-0400
(313)962-0404
(586)752-7730
(586)752-9745
(248)424-3888
(248)424-3880
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Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 70000-212673-2

Description: 0.02 mi of traffic signal removal, curb ramps and signing on North 5th Street at Washington Avenue
in the city of Grand Haven, Ottawa County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00373 Nagel Construction, Inc. - Moline, M Ph: (616)877-4000
Fax: (616)877-4096
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Fax: (616)846-6761

Page: 55 of 63



EM OT 6/3/2022 9:33 AM

Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 056 Contract ID: 61000-205378

Description: 1.09 mi of hot mix asphalt base crushing, shaping and resurfacing, storm sewer, curb ramp,
guardrail and pavement markings on Harvey Street from Laketon Avenue northerly to Ada Avenue
and Ada Avenue from Harvey Street easterly to Shonat Street, Muskegon County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 41000-212884

Description: 1.20 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shared-use path, concrete curb and gutter
and pavement markings on Burton Street from Patterson Avenue to Forest Hill Avenue in the city of
Kentwood, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Fax: (269)793-3120
02436 Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)458-6379
Fax: (616)458-6467
02499 Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml Ph: (616)895-4119
Fax: (616)895-9356
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Fax: (616)846-6761
07852 Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml Ph: (616)669-6000

Fax: (616)669-6391
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Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 38000-207169

Description: 3.54 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and overlay and pavement markings on South Street from
Jackson city limits to M-50, Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 19000-205855

Description: 0.87 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on Williams Road
(Wood Road) from State Street to Coleman Road, Clinton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 060

Contract ID: 41000-206874

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction subbase, aggregate base, drainage, culverts, guardrail
and pavement markings on 100th Street SE from Hannah Lake to East Paris Avenue, Kent County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00356

00529

01501

02123

02436

02499

06627

07852

08156

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, M

Diversco Construction Company, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml

Schippers Excavating, Inc. - West Olive, Ml

Jackson-Merkey Contractors, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml

Georgetown Construction Company - Jenison, Ml

Kentwood Excavating, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Contact Information

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

Ph:

Fax:

(616)949-0800
(616)949-1894
(574)875-5183
(574)875-8405
(269)673-2195
(269)673-3144
(734)397-2050
(734)397-8480
(517)852-1536
(517)852-2240
(269)793-7531
(269)793-3120
(616)458-6379
(616)458-6467
(616)895-4119
(616)895-9356
(231)728-9344
(231)726-2060
(616)669-6000
(616)669-6391
(616)949-5250
(616)949-5497
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Call Number: 061 Contract ID: 78000-216259

Description: 2.41 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay and pavement markings on Nottawa Road from Fawn River
Road to Bogen Road and Franks Avenue from US-12 to Fawn River Road, St. Joseph County.
This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 4.5 Revision 027
Preliminary Bid List Report v1
Call Number: 062 Contract ID: 82000-215413

Description: Application of longitudinal pavement markings on various routes, Wayne County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01684 P.K. Contracting, LLC - Troy, MI Ph: (248)362-2130
Fax: (248)362-4969
07946 JV Contracting, Inc. - Goodrich, Ml Ph: (810)545-6654

Fax: (810)545-6627
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Call Number: 063 Contract ID: 56044-214325

Description: 147.23 mi of hot mix asphalt crack treatment on various routes, Bay, Gladwin, Midland, and
Saginaw Counties. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of June 03, 2022

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
03564 Scodeller Construction, Inc. - Wixom, Ml Ph: (248)374-1102
Fax: (248)374-1109
04582 Michigan Joint Sealing, Inc. - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (248)476-4120
Fax: (248)476-7639
05827 Fahrner Asphalt Sealers, L.L.C. - Plover, WI Ph: (715)341-2868

Fax: (715)341-1054
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